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ECG MK 104/124
spare hose
Product code: 100000468171
EAN: 8592131507937







Spare hose for ECG MK 104/124 air conditioner
Length 160 cm + 5% in both directions
Diameter 17 cm

https://ecg-electro.eu/


2K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany 

https://ecg-electro.eu/

250

85

250

1.7

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

250

85

1,75

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)
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